Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
01/16/2025

Date Released

Cell

thru 01/17/2025

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

12/17/2024 23:04

01/15/2025 10:30

11/04/2024 21:19

01/15/2025 12:16

12/07/2024 23:25

Printed: 01/17/2025

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

A

01
02

01

01

01
02
03

ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE

CARLSON,BRANDON MICHAEL

CHILD ENDANGERMENT

EVANS,MICHELLE RENEE

ANIMAL NEG-W/INJURY

LARSON,JENNIFER RENE

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT
ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY - FELON

SMITH,SEAN CONOR

whn 1O O© W

SEX OFFENDER REGIST-1ST OFF

00014180

00006692

00015682

00010939

00015350

39

43
59

36

26
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