CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

01/16/2025 thru 01/17/2025

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell	Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
12/17/2024 23:04		A	ADKINS, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 01 SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE 02 SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE	00014180	39
01/15/2025 10:30		В	CARLSON,BRANDON MICHAEL 01 CHILD ENDANGERMENT	00006692	43
11/04/2024 21:19		C	EVANS,MICHELLE RENEE 01 ANIMAL NEG-WINJURY	00015682	59
01/15/2025 12:16		С	LARSON, JENNIFER RENE 01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE 02 INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT 03 ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY - FELON	00010939	36
12/07/2024 23:25		A	SMITH,SEAN CONOR 01 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-1ST OFF	00015350	26
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period:		5 0		
	Releases during period:	_	0		
	Ending Population:		5		

Printed: 01/17/2025 Page 1 of 1